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Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes)# Registered

RFP-S-1200594, Security Access Control System Operations and Maintenance959 7242 7811 10/13/2020 10:53 70 20

Panelist Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)Email Join Time Leave Time

Yes Keith Jackson

Yes Alberto Aponte

Yes John Smith

Yes Philippe Jefferson

Yes Jessica Boston

Attended User Name (Original Name)First Name Last Name Email

Yes Fernessa Cash Fernessa Cash fernessa.cash@smartbldgs.com

Yes Scott Aamodt Scott Aamodt scott.aamodt@mcdean.com

No Chantell Chantell Sanders chantell.sanders@smartbldgs.com

Yes Paul Franco Paul Franco paul.franco@convergint.com

No Janet Janet Allison jallison@buzzcbi.com

Yes Ksenia OConnor Ksenia OConnor koconnor@tdcsi.com

Yes Deidre Brown Deidre Brown Dfbrown@acsential.com

No Matthew Matthew Braswell matthew@rottweilersystems.com

No Christopher Christopher Richard chris.richard@smartbldgs.com

No Monique Monique Blakley monique.blakley@atl.com

No Jessee Jessee Dagen jdagen@atlantaga.gov

Yes Shannon Newton Shannon Newton shnewton@AtlantaGa.Gov

Yes Steve Frey Steve Frey sfrey@a3communications.com

Yes Michael Taylor Michael Taylor MICHAEL.TAYLOR@MCDEAN.COM

Yes Annette Pipkins Annette Pipkins alpipkins@acsential.com

Yes Kevin LeCureux Kevin LeCureux kevin.lecureux@convergint.com

No Ken Ken Pritchett Kenp@buzzcbi.com

No Nyreen Nyreen Lamb nyreen.lamb@atl.com

Yes Gregory Sims Gregory Sims gsims@alln1security.com

Yes Tamecia Jordan Tamecia Jordan tamecia.jordan@acsential.com
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# Cancelled Unique Viewers

0 12

Time in Session (minutes) Country/Region Name

United States of America

United States of America

United States of America

Organization Job Title

Are you a Prime 

or Sub 

Contractor?

Smart Building Systems proposal development Sub

M.C. Dean System Administrator Prime

Smart Building Systems Office Manager --

Convergint Technologies AE Security & Fire Prime

CBI CBI-CEO --

TDC Systems Integration, Inc.Sr Project Coordinator N/A

Acsential Group Executive Sub

Rottweiler Systems Senior Sales Manager --

Smart Building Systems President --

Manager --

Attorney --

City of Atlanta Contract Specialist N/A

A3 Communications Sales Engineer Prime

M.C. DEAN, INC. Project Leader Prime

Acsential Group Inc COO Prime,Sub

Convergint Sales Engineer Prime

CBI INTERNATIONAL DIRECTOR TECHNICAL SERVICES--

IT Manager --

ALL N ONE SECURITY SERVICES, INC.Vice President Prime

AGI CEO Sub
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